
North Kirra Surf Lifesaving Supporters Club @northkirra - NK Supporters Club       @nkcafe41 - NK Cafe (downstairs)   Wifi available - please ask staff for password when ordering.

M E N U

TO START, OR PERFECT TO SHARE

SALADS FROM THE GRILL

L u n c h  &  D i n n e r

Tuscan Garlic Bread (V)  11V / 10M

House Marinated Olives (V/VG/GF)  9V / 8M

Bruschetta (V)  16V / 15M
Pesto Bread with Tomato Salsa,  

Parmesan & Garlic

Dips & Flatbread (V)  18V / 17M
Trio of Dips, Olives, Feta & Grilled Flatbread

Share Board   36V/ 34M
BBQ Pork Ribs, Chilli Salt Calamari, Sweet
Potato Wedges, Duo of Dips, Onion Rings,

Grilled Flatbread, Sauces & Lemon

Cold Seafood Plate   32V / 30M
Oysters (2), Prawns (3), Zesty Squid Salad,
Smoked Salmon - served chilled with NK

Cocktail Sauce, Caperberries, Fresh Lemon
& Toasted Schiacciata

Vegetarian Spring Rolls  (V) 15V / 14M
Served with Soy & Sweet Chilli 

Dipping Sauces

Pork Belly Bites (GF)  17V / 16M
Char Sui Glazed Triple Cooked Pork
Belly with Sesame Seeds & NK Slaw

Chilli Salt Calamari (GF) 17V / 16M
Served with Lime Aioli

Seared Tuna Tacos (2)  22V /21M
Yellowfin Tuna with Edamame Hummus,

Sriracha Aioli, Slaw and Salsa

Oysters (GF)
Natural 

1/2 Doz 24V / 23M
Dozen 38V / 37M

Kilpatrick
1/2 Doz 26V / 25M
Dozen 42V / 41M

Thai Beef Salad  26V / 24M
Marinated Wagyu Rump, Mixed Leaves, Carrot, Tomato, Herbs,

Chilli, Crispy Shallots, Fried Rice Noodles, Thai Dressing

Roasted Pumpkin Salad (V/GF)  22V/ 20M
Beetroot Hummus, Roasted Pumpkin, Mixed Leaves, Seeds &

Nuts, Sundried Tomatoes, Feta, Balsamic Reduction & Red Wine
Vinaigrette

NK Signature Caesar   22V / 20M
Greens, Kale, Corn, Bacon, Parmesan, Egg, Croutons

& Caesar Dressing

Summer Poke Bowl (V/VG/GF)  22V / 20M
Edamame, NK Slaw, Beetroot Hummus, Guacamole, Pickled

Radish, Sesame Rice, Honey Pumpkin, Toasted Seeds, Soy Sesame
Dressing & Sweet Potato Crisps

Prawn Salad (GF)  28V / 26M
Grilled Prawns, Mixed Leaves, Crispy Shallots, Fried Noodles,

Smashed Avocado & Nahm Jim Dressing

Add to any Dish
Grilled Chicken Tenders 6 / Marinated Beef 8 /

Chilli Salt Calamari 6 / Grilled Prawns 8 / Smoked Salmon 8 /
Char Sui Pork 8 / Southern Fried Chicken Tenders 8

Cooked to your liking with Chips & Salad or Vegies & Mash,
 & your sauce selection (Mushroom, Pepper, Diane, Gravy, Garlic)

250g Rump (GF) 28V / 26M
300g Scotch Fillet (GF) 36V / 34M

Trio of Lamb Cutlets (GF) 36V / 34M

ADD A TOPPER
Garlic Prawn (5) Skewer (GF) - 8      |      Lemon Pepper Squid (6) (GF) - 6

Pork Ribs (6) (GF) - 8

Golden Chips & Aioli (V/GF)  10V / 9M

Sweet Potato Wedges, Sour Cream

& Sweet Chilli (V/GF)  14V / 13M

Beer Battered Onion Rings

 & Aioli  (V) 12V / 11M

Steamed Vegetables (V/GF)  10V / 9M

Rocket & Parmesan Salad (V/GF)  10V / 9M

NK Salad (V/GF)  8V / 7M

NK Creamy Slaw  (V/GF) 10V / 9M

Extra Sauces (GF)  2.5V / 2M

SIDES DESSERTS  13V /  12M

MAINS BURGERS/SANDWICHES

BLAT Turkish 
20V / 18M

Bacon, Avocado, Lettuce,
Tomato & Mayonnaise on a

Toasted Turkish Roll
Add Grilled Chicken 6

The Steak Sandwich 
25V / 23M

Wagyu Rump, Bacon,
Cheese, Caramelised Onion,

Lettuce, Tomato, Aioli &
Tomato Sauce on a Toasted

Turkish Roll

NK Burger   24V / 22M
Wagyu Beef Patty, Bacon,
Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato,  
Caramelised Onion, Smoked

BBQ Sauce & Aioli on a
Seeded Brioche Bun

Southern Fried Chicken
Burger  22V/20M

Southern Fried Tenders,
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato &

Ranch on a Seeded Brioche
Bun

NK Fish Burger  22 V / 20M
Lemon & Dill Battered Hoki,
NK Slaw & Jalapeno Tartare

on a Seeded Brioche Bun

Vegan Snitzel Burger
(V/VG)  22 V / 20M

Pickled Radish, Vegan
Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato,

Caramelised Onion &
Aquafaba Ranch on a

Potato Bun

All served with golden chips
Chilli Salt Calamari (GF)  26V / 24M
House Made Calamari, Golden Chips,

NK Salad, Lime Aioli & Lemon

Garlic & Chilli Prawns (GF)  30V / 28M
Prawns, Garlic, Fresh Chilli, Crispy

Shallots, White Wine & Cream, with
Jasmine Rice & NK Salad

Chicken Parmigiana  28V / 26M
Snitzel with Leg Ham, Tomato &

Cheese with Golden Chips & NK Salad

Fish & Chips  25V / 23M
Battered Hoki with Lemon Zest & Dill,
Golden Chips, NK Salad, Homemade

Tartare Sauce & Lemon

Beef Short Rib   36V/ 34M
Slow Cooked Beef Short Rib, 

Potato Puree, Dutch Carrots, Onion
Rings & Red Wine Jus

Barramundi (GF)  34V / 32M
Pan Fried Barramundi Fillet in a

Fragrant Laksa Cream with
Crispy Shallots, Steamed Rice &

Bok Choy OR with Chips & NK
Salad

Fish of the Day   POA
See our friendly team for

today’s fresh fish selection

Spaghetti Allo Scoglio  32V /
30M

Prawns, Fish, Calamari, Mussels,
Gremolata, Fresh Chilli,

Preserved Lemon, Parmesan
& Rocket

Chicken Snitzel  25V / 23M
With Golden Chips and NK Salad

Vegan Snitzel (VG) 25V / 23M
With Golden Chips and NK Salad

MONTHLY DISH:

Strawberry Cheesecake
-

 Citrus Tart
-

Chocolate Brownie w
Honeycomb, Nutella &

Vanilla Icecream
-

 Pavlova with Cream,
Strawberry &

Passionfruit (GF)
-

Sticky Date Pudding
-

Kids Icecream 5V / 4M

 FOR THE NIPPERS   12V / 11M 

Fish & Chips Nuggets & Chips

Grilled Chicken & Chips (GF) Grilled Steak & Chips (GF)

Spaghetti - w Butter & Cheese OR w Napoli & Parmesan

Cheeseburger & Chips

(Please request to add NK Salad to any Nipper Meal with Chips)

Braised Lamb Shank

$34 V / $32 M

Lamb Shank with Saffron

Potato Puree, Broccolini &

Salsa Verde

WEEKLY SPECIALS

Chef's Curry 
22V / 20M

Pot'N'Parmy
24V / 22M
Tappa's Trivia - 6:30pm

Fish & Chips
22V / 20M

Rump Steak
24V / 22M

Members Draw 
Meat & Seafood Raffles from 5pm

Live Music 2pm - 5pm 
Limited Menu available 3-5pm

Live Music 2pm - 5pm 
Limited Menu available 3-5pm

M -

T -

W -

T -

F -

S -

S -

ON WEEKENDS

GF Bun Option 
Add $3



Available in the Bar, all day every day

Beers on Tap – Pots, Schooners, Pints & Jugs
4X Gold, Tooheys New, Hahn 3.5, Coopers Pale Ale, Great Northern

Super Crisp, Stone & Wood Pacific Ale, Tooheys Old, Hahn Super

Dry, Burleigh Brewing Big Head, Your Mates Lager, Byron Bay

Lager, James Squire Ginger Beer, CC & Dry, Stone & Wood

Greencoast Crisp Lager 

Packaged Beers & Ciders
4X Gold, Tooheys New, Tooheys Old, Crown Lager, 

Burleigh Slow Brew Lager, Hahn Premium Light, 

Tooheys Extra Dry, Byron Bay Lager, Heineken, Heineken Zero,

Corona, VB, XXXX Summer, Balter XPA, 

Pure Blonde, Carlton Dry, Peroni, Asahi, Somersby 

Apple & Pear Ciders, James Squire Orchard Crush Cider, 

James Boags Premium Laqer, Hahn Super Dry Gluten Free, 

Balter Captain Sensible, James Boags Light, Carlton Zero, 

James Squire Ginger Beer, Guinness, Burleigh Brewing Big Head, 

Hahn Ultra Low Carb, XXXX Dry, Balter Cerveza, Better Beer

RTDs
Smirnoff lce, Vodka Cruisers, Canadian Club & Dry, Jim Beam &

Cola, Jack Daniels & Cola, Bundaberg Rum & Cola, Fellr Seltzer, 

White Claw Seltzer, Smirnoff lce Guava

Spirits
A Full Selection of Spirits is available 

and a Gin Menu is also available

Cocktails
A Cocktail List is available at the Bar

Non Alcoholic Drinks
A range of softdrinks, bottled water and juices are also available

Available from NK Kitchen all day every day

Coffee: Cappuccino, Flat White, Short Black, Long Black, Latte,

Macchiato, Moccha, Hot Chocolate, Chai 

Tea: English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Peppermint Tea, 

Iced: Iced Coffee, Iced Chocolate

Milkshakes: Chocolate - Vanilla, Caramel, Strawberry

 A l c o h o l i c  B e v e r a g e s

H o t  &  C o l d  B e v e r a g e s

North Kirra Supporters Club proudly supports North

Kirra Surf Lifesaving Club in providing our volunteer

lifesavers with the essential training and equipment

they require. By visiting our Club your are helping to

support our vital community service.  Thank you!

Club Open from 11am Saturday - Thursday,

Fridays from 10am

NK Kitchen Open for Lunch & Dinner

 Monday to Sunday

l5% Surcharge Applies on Public Holidays
M- Members Pricing, V- Visitors Pricing

GF- Gluten Free, V-Vegetarian, VG-Vegan, 
Please speak to us about special dietary requirements

including coeliac.

D r i n k s  MENU

 

8.0 

12.0

8.5

 

10.0

10.0

 

8.0

7.0

8.0

11.0

7.0

11.0

8.0

8.0

10.0

7.5

11.0

7.0

8.5

 

11.0

Sparkling/Champagne

Dunes & Greene Chardonnay Pinot Noir

Dunes & Greene Moscato 200ML

Redbank Prosecco 

Jansz Tasmania Premium Cuvée 

Wine on Tap

Twin Islands Sauvignon Blanc 

Redbank King Valley Pinot Grigio 

White Wine

Earthworks Eden Valley Riesling

Marty’s Block Sauvignon Blanc

Pitchfork Semillon Sauvignon Blanc

Mt Difficulty ‘Roaring Meg’ Pinot Gris

Marty’s Block Chardonnay 

Bleasdale Adelaide Hills Chardonnay 

Christobel’s Moscato 

Rosé Wine

Pitchfork Pink Rosé

La Vieille Ferme Rosé 

Red Wine

Earthworks Barossa Shiraz 

Palliser Estate Pencarrow Pinot Noir 

Marty’s Block Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon 

Sister’s Run ‘Old Testament’ Cabernet

Smith & Hooper Merlot 

Alamos Malbec Argentina, 

Brokenwood ‘8 Rows’

Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot 

Wirra Wirra ‘Church Block’

Cabernet Shiraz Merlot 

 

South Australia

South Australia

 King Valley, VIC

Tasmania

 

Marlborough, N

Grigio King Valley, VIC

 

Eden Valley, SA

South Australia

Margaret River, WA

Central Otago, NZ

Waikerie, SA

Adelaide Hills, SA

South Australia

Margaret River, WA

France

Barossa Valley, SA

Martinborough, NZ

South Australia

Coonawarra, SA

Wrattonbully, SA

Argentina, Sth America

 

Regional

 McLaren Vale, SA

 

 

14.0

14.5

 

12.0

10.5

12.0

15.5

10.5

15.5

12.0

12.0

14.0

11.5

15.5 

10.5 

13.0 

 

15.5 

 

34.0

12.0

35.0

60.0

 

40.0

 

34.0

30.0

34.0

44.0

30.0

44.0

34.0

34.0

40.0

32.0

44.0

30.0

37.0

38.0

38.0

 

41.0

44.0

W i n e  L i s t

North Kirra Surf Lifesaving Supporters Club @northkirra - NK Supporters Club       @nkcafe41 - NK Cafe (downstairs)   Wifi available - please ask staff for password when ordering.

CELLAR SELECTION:

Kooyong Massale Pinot Noir, $48 Btl     |    John Duval Entity Shiraz, $60 Btl


