

TO START, OR PERFECT TO SHARE

Tuscan Garlic Bread (V) 11V / 10M

House Marinated Olives (V/VG/GF) 9V / 8M

Bruschetta (V) 16V / 15M Pesto Bread with Tomato Salsa. Parmesan & Garlic

Dips & Flatbread (V) 18V / 17M Trio of Dips, Olives, Feta & Grilled Flatbread

Share Board 36V/34M BBO Pork Ribs, Chilli Salt Calamari, Sweet Potato Wedges, Duo of Dips, Onion Rings, Grilled Flatbread, Sauces & Lemon

Cold Seafood Plate 32V / 30M Ousters (2), Prawns (3), Zesty Squid Salad, Smoked Salmon - served chilled with NK Cocktail Sauce, Caperberries, Fresh Lemon & Toasted Schiacciata

WEEKLY SPECIALS

Chef's Curry **M** - 22V / 20M

Pot'N'Parmy 24V / 22M Т-Tappa's Trivia - 6:30pm

W – Fish & Chips 22V / 20M

> Rump Steak 24V / 22M



Vegetarian Spring Rolls (V) 15V / 14M Served with Soy & Sweet Chilli **Dipping Sauces**

Pork Belly Bites (GF) 17V / 16M Char Sui Glazed Triple Cooked Pork Belly with Sesame Seeds & NK Slaw

Chilli Salt Calamari (GF) 17V / 16M Served with Lime Aioli

Seared Tuna Tacos (2) 22V /21M Yellowfin Tuna with Edamame Hummus. Sriracha Aioli, Slaw and Salsa

Oysters (GF)

Natural Kilpatrick 1/2 Doz 24V / 23M 1/2 Doz 26V / 25M Dozen 38V / 37M Dozen 42V / 41M



ON WEEKENDS

Members Draw Meat & Seafood Raffles from 5pm

Live Music 2pm - 5pm Limited Menu available 3-5pm

Live Music 2pm - 5pm S - Limited Menu available 3-5pm

MONTHLY DISH:

Braised Lamb Shank \$34 V / \$32 M Lamb Shank with Saffron Potato Puree. Broccolini & Salsa Verde

FOR THE NIPPERS 12V / 11M

Fish & Chips Nuggets & Chips

Grilled Chicken & Chips (GF) Grilled Steak & Chips (GF) Spaghetti - w Butter & Cheese OR w Napoli & Parmesan

Cheeseburger & Chips

(Please request to add NK Salad to any Nipper Meal with Chips)



Chilli Salt Calamari (GF) 26V / 24M House Made Calamari, Golden Chips, NK Salad, Lime Aioli & Lemon

Garlic & Chilli Prawns (GF) 30V / 28M Prawns, Garlic, Fresh Chilli, Crispy Shallots, White Wine & Cream, with Jasmine Rice & NK Salad

Chicken Parmigiana 28V / 26M Snitzel with Leg Ham, Tomato & Cheese with Golden Chips & NK Salad

Fish & Chips 25V / 23M Battered Hoki with Lemon Zest & Dill. Golden Chips, NK Salad, Homemade Tartare Sauce & Lemon

Beef Short Rib 36V/34M Slow Cooked Beef Short Rib. Potato Puree, Dutch Carrots, Onion Rings & Red Wine Jus



Barramundi (GF) 34V / 32M

Pan Fried Barramundi Fillet in a Fragrant Laksa Cream with Crispy Shallots, Steamed Rice & Bok Choy OR with Chips & NK Salad

Fish of the Day POA See our friendly team for today's fresh fish selection

Spaghetti Allo Scoglio 32V 30M Prawns, Fish, Calamari, Mussels, Gremolata, Fresh Chilli, Preserved Lemon, Parmesan & Rocket

Chicken Snitzel 25V / 23M With Golden Chips and NK Salad

Vegan Snitzel (VG) 25V / 23M With Golden Chips and NK Salad

SALADS

Thai Beef Salad 26V / 24M Marinated Wagyu Rump, Mixed Leaves, Carrot, Tomato, Herbs, Chilli, Crispy Shallots, Fried Rice Noodles, Thai Dressing

Roasted Pumpkin Salad (V/GF) 22V/ 20M Beetroot Hummus, Roasted Pumpkin, Mixed Leaves, Seeds & Nuts, Sundried Tomatoes, Feta, Balsamic Reduction & Red Wine Vinaigrette

NK Signature Caesar 22V / 20M Greens, Kale, Corn, Bacon, Parmesan, Egg, Croutons & Caesar Dressing

Summer Poke Bowl (V/VG/GF) 22V / 20M

Edamame, NK Slaw, Beetroot Hummus, Guacamole, Pickled Radish, Sesame Rice, Honey Pumpkin, Toasted Seeds, Soy Sesame **Dressing & Sweet Potato Crisps**

Prawn Salad (GF) 28V / 26M Grilled Prawns, Mixed Leaves, Crispy Shallots, Fried Noodles, Smashed Avocado & Nahm Jim Dressing

Add to any Dish Grilled Chicken Tenders 6 / Marinated Beef 8 / Chilli Salt Calamari 6 / Grilled Prawns 8 / Smoked Salmon 8 / Char Sui Pork 8 / Southern Fried Chicken Tenders 8

Cooked to your liking with Chips & Salad or Vegies & Mash, & your sauce selection (Mushroom, Pepper, Diane, Gravy, Garlic)



Garlic Prawn (5) Skewer (GF) - 8 | Lemon Pepper Squid (6) (GF) - 6 Pork Ribs (6) (GF) - 8

Golden Chips & Aioli (V/GF) 10V / 9M Sweet Potato Wedges, Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli (V/GF) 14V / 13M **Beer Battered Onion Rings** & Aioli (V) 12V / 11M Steamed Vegetables (V/GF) 10V / 9M Rocket & Parmesan Salad (V/GF) 10V / 9M NK Salad (V/GF) 8V / 7M NK Creamy Slaw (V/GF) 10V / 9M Extra Sauces (GF) 2.5V / 2M

<u>(</u>

BURGERS/SANDWICHES

All served with golden chips

BLAT Turkish 20V / 18M

Bacon, Avocado, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise on a **Toasted Turkish Roll** Add Grilled Chicken 6

The Steak Sandwich 25V / 23M

Wagyu Rump, Bacon, Cheese, Caramelised Onion, Lettuce, Tomato, Aioli & Tomato Sauce on a Toasted Turkish Roll

NK Burger 24V / 22M

Wagyu Beef Patty, Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato, Caramelised Onion. Smoked BBQ Sauce & Aioli on a Seeded Brioche Bun

Southern Fried Chicken Burger 22V/20M

Southern Fried Tenders, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Ranch on a Seeded Brioche Bun

NK Fish Burger 22 V / 20M Lemon & Dill Battered Hoki, NK Slaw & Jalapeno Tartare on a Seeded Brioche Bun

Vegan Snitzel Burger (V/VG) 22 V / 20M

Pickled Radish, Vegan Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Caramelised Onion & Aquafaba Ranch on a Potato Bun

GF Bun Option Add \$3

FROM THE GRILL

250g Rump (GF) 28V / 26M 300g Scotch Fillet (GF) 36V / 34M Trio of Lamb Cutlets (GF) 36V / 34M

ADD A TOPPER

SIDES

DESSERTS 13V / 12M

Strawberry Cheesecake

Citrus Tart

Chocolate Brownie w Honeycomb, Nutella & Vanilla Icecream

Pavlova with Cream, Strawberry & Passionfruit (GF)

Sticky Date Pudding

Kids Icecream 5V / 4M

Wifi available - please ask staff for password when ordering.

NK Drinks MENU

Wine List

		Ţ	I	
Sparkling/Champagne				and the second
Dunes & Greene Chardonnay Pinot Noir	South Australia	8.0		34.0
Dunes & Greene Moscato 200ML	Sout <mark>h Austral</mark> ia	12.0		12.0
Redbank Prosecco	Kin <mark>g Valley,</mark> VIC	8.5		35.0
Jansz Tasmania Premium Cuvée	Tasmania			60.0
Wine on Tap				
Twin Islands Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, N	10.0	14.0	40.0
Redbank King Valley Pinot Grigio	Grigio King Valley, VIC	10.0	14.5	
White Wine				
Earthworks Eden Valley Riesling	Eden Valley, SA	8.0	12.0	34.0
Marty's Block Sauvignon Blanc	South Australia	7.0	10.5	30.0
Pitchfork Semillon Sauvignon Blanc	Margaret River, WA	8.0	12.0	34.0
Mt Difficulty 'Roaring Meg' Pinot Gris	Central Otago, NZ	11.0	15.5	44.0
Marty's Block Chardonnay	Waikerie, SA	7.0	10.5	30.0
Bleasdale Adelaide Hills Chardonnay	Adelaide Hills, SA	11.0	15.5	44.0
Christobel's Moscato	South Australia	8.0	12.0	34.0
Rosé Wine		0.0	10.0	24.0
Pitchfork Pink Rosé	Margaret River, WA	8.0	12.0	34.0
La Vieille Ferme Rosé	France	10.0	14.0	40.0
Red Wine				
Earthworks Barossa Shiraz	Barossa Valley, SA	7.5	11.5	32.0
Palliser Estate Pencarrow Pinot Noir	Martinborough, NZ	11.0	15.5	44.0
Marty's Block Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon	0	7.0	10.5	30.0
Sister's Run 'Old Testament' Cabernet	Coonawarra, SA	1.0	10.0	37.0
Smith & Hooper Merlot	Wrattonbully, SA	8.5	13.0	38.0
Alamos Malbec Argentina,	Argentina, Sth America	0.0	10.0	38.0
Brokenwood '8 Rows'				00.0
Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot	Regional			41.0
Wirra Wirra 'Church Block'				
Cabernet Shiraz Merlot	McLaren Vale, SA	11.0	15.5	44.0

CELLAR SELECTION:

John Duval Entity Shiraz, \$60 Btl Kooyong Massale Pinot Noir, \$48 Btl

live music: Sat 4th – David Fogarty

WHAT'S ON

"of the month:"

4X GOLD SCHOONER

LIVE THURSDAY 16TH MAY

WOMENS RD 1

Sun 5th – Gav Doniger Sat 11th – Marcus Mercer Sun 12th – Chris Smith Sat 18th – Nathan Kaye Sun 19th – Marcus Hartung Sat 25th – Gav Doniger Sun 26th – Matthew Barnes	beer of the month - \$6 CLASSIC MARGARITA cocktail of the month - \$14 HAHN GF STUBBYS (4)		
	bucket of the month - \$20 VITICOLTORI, CHIANTI ITALY wine of the month sml: \$10 lge: \$15 btl: \$42		
Mother's Day Say thanks to Mum with us at Nor	th Kirra,		

with a complimentary glass of bubbles for all mothers! Sunday 12th May - BOOKINGS **ESSENTIAL**



Club Open from 11am Saturday - Thursday, Fridays from 10am NK Kitchen Open for Lunch & Dinner Monday to Sunday

North Kirra Supporters Club proudly supports North Kirra Surf Lifesaving Club in providing our volunteer lifesavers with the essential training and equipment they require. By visiting our Club your are helping to support our vital community service. Thank you!

15% Surcharge Applies on Public Holidays M- Members Pricing, V- Visitors Pricing GF- Gluten Free, V-Vegetarian, VG-Vegan, Please speak to us about special dietary requirements including coeliac.

Beers on Tap – Pots, Schooners, Pints & Jugs 4X Gold, Tooheys New, Hahn 3.5, Coopers Pale Ale, Great Northern Super Crisp, Stone & Wood Pacific Ale, Tooheys Old, Hahn Super Dry, Burleigh Brewing Big Head, Your Mates Lager, Byron Bay Lager, James Squire Ginger Beer, CC & Dry, Stone & Wood **Greencoast Crisp Lager**



 $\widehat{\basis}$

Alcoholic Beverages

Available in the Bar, all day every day

Packaged Beers & Ciders

4X Gold, Tooheys New, Tooheys Old, Crown Lager, Burleigh Slow Brew Lager, Hahn Premium Light, Tooheys Extra Dry, Byron Bay Lager, Heineken, Heineken Zero, Corona, VB, XXXX Summer, Balter XPA, Pure Blonde, Carlton Dry, Peroni, Asahi, Somersby Apple & Pear Ciders, James Squire Orchard Crush Cider, James Boags Premium Lager, Hahn Super Dry Gluten Free, Balter Captain Sensible, James Boags Light, Carlton Zero, James Squire Ginger Beer, Guinness, Burleigh Brewing Big Head, Hahn Ultra Low Carb, XXXX Dry, Balter Cerveza, Better Beer

RTDs

Smirnoff Ice, Vodka Cruisers, Canadian Club & Dry, Jim Beam & Cola, Jack Daniels & Cola, Bundaberg Rum & Cola, Fellr Seltzer, White Claw Seltzer, Smirnoff Ice Guava

Spirits

A Full Selection of Spirits is available and a Gin Menu is also available

Cocktails

A Cocktail List is available at the Bar

Non Alcoholic Drinks

A range of softdrinks, bottled water and juices are also available

Hot & Cold Beverages

Available from NK Kitchen all day every day

Coffee: Cappuccino, Flat White, Short Black, Long Black, Latte, Macchiato, Moccha, Hot Chocolate, Chai Tea: English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Peppermint Tea, Iced: Iced Coffee, Iced Chocolate Milkshakes: Chocolate - Vanilla, Caramel, Strawberry

Wifi available - please ask staff for password when ordering.